Wilfreda Beehive

Apex Garage, Church Lane, Adwick le Street, Doncaster, DN6 7AY

Fleet No Registration Chassis Make and Model

Body Make and Model

Layout

Unofficial Fleetlist provided by Sheffield Omnibus Enthusiasts Society

Livery

Allocation

Note

BD68 GKV
BF23 CEJ
BF23 CEK
BF68 ZGP
BVvV22 WPP
BV69 LUA
BV69 LUB
BV69 LUD
BV69 LUE
CN72 WFH
CUV 280C
LT63 VLD
LT63 VLF
LT63 VLG
MX61 BCV
SK23 CUX
W 2 WLF
W 3 WLF
W 5 WLF
W 6 WLF
WV23 XUT
WV23 XXE
Y337 HWT
Y338 HWT
YN22 YJIV
YN22 YIW
YN54 OAO
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Iveco 70C18

Mercedes Benz Tourismo L
Mercedes Benz Tourismo L
Mercedes Benz Tourismo M/3
Mercedes Benz Tourismo L
Mercedes Benz Tourismo M2
Mercedes Benz Tourismo M2
Mercedes Benz Tourismo L
Mercedes Benz Tourismo L
Mercedes Benz 516CDi

AEC Routemaster

Mercedes Benz 516CDI
Mercedes Benz 0818D
Mercedes Benz 0818D
Alexander Dennis Dart SLF
Alexander Dennis E40D
Scania K400EB6

Scania K400EB6

Scania K400EB6

Scania K400EB6

Mercedes Benz 519CDi
Mercedes Benz 519CDi
Optare Solo M850

Optare Solo M850

Scania K410EB6

Scania K410EB6

Scania K94IB

Ferqui

Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz Tourismo
Mercedes Benz

Park Royal

Ferqui Soroco

Ferqui Toro

Ferqui Toro

Alexander Dennis Enviro 200

Alexander Dennis Enviro 400MMC

Irizar i6

Irizar i6

Irizar Century
Irizar i6
Mercedes Benz
Mercedes Benz
Optare Solo
Optare Solo
Higer Touring
Higer Touring

Irizar S-Kool

C25F
CG61FLT
CG61FLT
C53FT
C61FT
C53FTL
C53FTL
C61FT
C61FT
C20F
H42/32F
C19F
C32F
C32F
B29F
H51/35F
CA1FT
CA1FT
CA1FT
CB9FTL
C20F
C20F
B27F
B27F
CB59FTL
CB59FTL
C70F

Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (white)
Wilfreda Beehive (white)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (white)
London Transport
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
white

Wilfreda Beehive (white)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (black)
Wilfreda Beehive (white)
Wilfreda Beehive (white)
Travel South Yorkshire
Travel South Yorkshire
white

white

School Bus
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Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street
withdrawn

withdrawn

Adwick le Street
Adwick le Street

Adwick le Street

preserved

ex YN15 EMF
ex YN64 AGV
ex YP12 NPC

ex YR16 BKK
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Fleet No Registration Chassis Make and Model Body Make and Model Layout Livery Allocation Note
YN54 OAP Scania K94IB Irizar S-Kool C70F School Bus Adwick le Street
YN54 OAV Scania K94I1B Irizar S-Kool C70F School Bus Adwick le Street
YN66 NUX Ford Transit Ford Transit Tourneo M16 Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YN66 NVT Ford Transit Ford Transit Tourneo M16 Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YN66 NZK Ford Transit Ford Transit Tourneo M16 Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YN68 NRV Ford Transit Ford Transit M8 Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YN71 ZPY Scania K410EB6 Higer Touring C59FT Wilfreda Beehive (white) Adwick le Street
YN71 ZPZ Scania K410EB6 Higer Touring C59FT Wilfreda Beehive (white) Adwick le Street
YP12 NPD Scania K400EB6 Lahden OmniExpress C63FT Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YP12 NPE Scania K400EB6 Lahden OmniExpress C63FT Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YP12 NPF Scania K400EB6 Lahden OmniExpress C63FT Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YP12 NPG Scania K400EB6 Lahden OmniExpress C63FT Wilfreda Beehive (white) Adwick le Street
YR68 EDL Ford Transit Ford Transit Tourneo M8 Wilfreda Beehive (grey) Adwick le Street
YR68 EDL Ford Transit Ford Transit M8 Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YT17 EZN Irizar i6 Irizar i6 C53FT white Adwick le Street
YT64 WBY Ford Transit Ford Transit M16 Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YT64 WBZ Ford Transit Ford Transit Tourneo C17F Wilfreda Beehive (black) Adwick le Street
YX72 OJY Alexander Dennis E20D Alexander Dennis Enviro 200MMC B41F white Adwick le Street
YX72 ONS Alexander Dennis E40D Alexander Dennis Enviro 400MMC H51/35F Wilfreda Beehive (white) Adwick le Street
YX72 ONT Alexander Dennis E40D Alexander Dennis Enviro 400MMC H51/35F Wilfreda Beehive (white) Adwick le Street
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